cu—

Medical Center

=

Lif' ™

un| [Lin




P202 P201
P204 P203
P206 | [Self Service P205
p208 | ‘2 ndromat P207

P210 | |P212e | P209

P2i4 | |P216 P215| | P211

P218 | [P220e leP219| | P217

P222 | [P224 P223| | P221

P226 | [P228e [sP227] | P225

P230 | [P232 P231| | P229

P234 | |P236e P233

Intemational \{23 E.;E}J
c

L/

_ “. Vines Bar
The Piazza ~

Pannramtc Lifts

g

Futur_'e
ruise Sales

Internet
Café

Michelangelo
Dining Room



Stage |

| _Princess Theater i
~._LowerLevel

Casino Bar

Gatsby's Casino

|Speakeasy
Cigar

Lounge
Shore Passenger |
Excursions Services
Desk
QD
& r 3
= &)
o
1 n
N — ﬂ'
E Panoramic Lift l'_=l:
= Lin Lif O
uﬁhdﬁu
Ladles
Gants

if"'ﬂ

Da Vinci Dining Room

Botticelli Dining Room




|

Promenade Deck

\
Quntinues on Emerald Dechlit

Princess Theater

Stage
—

: Upper Level ;
™~ L j
|Ladies = Gents
-IJH LIfI- FITITIJH-

.{

Circle

Desk

Bar

Wheelhouse

Bar

Promenade
Galleria

Promenade-Deck-Main-Level

= =
Lift Lift |

!.

e §I
E}E‘ LAJLAJ
| S \/J
|_E I
:E Explorers 3
F Lounge
| s
I Dance
® Floor 'g
®
=
@ <
£
o
e

}

!
o
Crown ©
Grill O
o)
sl
- 2
- Q. 3

Ladias|

Lift | Lift

F.IHTI.JH-

Bar

Club Fusion

le.




@:, J@:, ™ 11 #_,,_ 0 |_:ﬂw v ﬁ 1_,,__H“_ v 0 _qu__ﬁ._H v
[eaanJeddyoeq epeuawony y [ > y [ - VI S il AL 1
HEEEE =T
G | G | |G | m m_.E.._.E..
il L/
il .
il I o
(L mm mm
i
| . :
i g 3 -
]
S(SIF[= = m S|x|®
B | O | | i oG0S
[enenJeddnjoeq epeuawoly A T — A T — T 1 -
@,,:m_ @,,:H_ @ﬁﬁ@ﬂﬁhuﬂ vﬁuﬂu v__ﬂunu
ol o 1 [ [




D106+ +D105
D224 4| |[D226 «D225
D228 +| [D230+ «D227
D232 4| [D234e «D229
D2364| ju‘"m
D302 -"EE== E==5"|- D301

. ~D303
B il s O
D308° D307
D310« ~D309
D3144| [ D312 aD311
D316+| | D318 +D315
D320 - +D317
D322« «D319
D324 « «D321
D326 « +D323
D328 » +D325
D330« «D327

Pano
g Lifts s
-I.I1 Li%t

D504 « «D503
D506 +| (D508¢| |sD507| |« D505
D510+| [D512¢| [D511| [+ D500
D514 +| |D516e| [¢D517| [«D515
D518 +| [D520| (D521 [+D519
D522 +| [D524 +D523
D526 « +D525
D528 « +D527
D530 « D529
D602 +| "] D601
D604 « . D603
D606 « « D605
D608 « D607
D610« ~D609
D612« «D611
D614« D615
D616« «D617




= c105

o c109

€204 | | C203

€207

€212 | | c211

C216 | | C217

c221

c224

C237

€240 | | C241

€244 | | C245
C246 | |C248¢ [+C249| | C247
€250 | |C252¢ («C253| | C251
€254 | (C256¢ [¢C257| | C255
€258 | ~ < | €250
€301
(o) ] (o] ]
C304 | fualua] Juain] | 303
C306 €305
c308 - c307
c310 | | €312 €300
c314 Soll Sarvice c311
€316 €315
c318 c317
c319
€322
£324

c404 | | c403

c408 | | c407

ca12 | | cat

Ca16 | | Ca17

c420 | | ca21

C424 | [«C425

ora

L' Lifts  “up

_I.li Lift

| BB =1 |

- =503

©506%| [c508 | (€507 | [®C505
c510 | |cs12| |[c511| | €500
c514 | |c516| | €517 | | €515
c518¢| |c520 | | €521 | [C5190
c522¢| |c524 | | €525 | [=C523
c526+| | 528 | | €520 | [=C527
c530¢| (€532 | [ €533 | |eC531
£534¢| | €536 | | €537 [=C535
C602 ' ceo1
C604 C603
C606 €605
C608 C607
c610
C612 C611
c614 C615
C616 c617

c621

£624

LiTtTI.I'; !.IT'I:TI.IH-

C712= |=C711

C716¢| [«CT717

€720 | | C721

€724 | | C725

c728 | | C729

c732 | | €733

€736 | | C737

c740 | | C741

C744 | | C745

C746 | | C747




B248 | | B249
B252| | B253
B256 | | B257
|_7 -
e L] |ue [Lir
B312 | | B311
B316 | |B317
B320 | |B321
B324 | |B325
B328 | | B3290
B332 | [B333
B336 | |B337
B340 | |B341
B342 | |B344 | |B345| | B343
B402%-|B404 | [ 8403 [-|=B4D1
B406%| (B408 | [B407 | [®B405
B410% |B412 | | B411| ["B409
B4a14 | [B416 | |Ba17| | B415
B418"Y|
B422%|
B426%|
B428e
Ba30e
B432
B434
B436%
B502"

B508 | | B507
B512 | | B511
B516 | | B517
B520 | | B521
B524 | | B525
B528 | | B529
B532 | | B533
B536 | | B537
Self Service




A410"

Ad12

* A409

A414Y|

A416

T A415

A418"|

A420

* A419

A422%

Aa24

% A423

A426"|

A428 |

A430e

A432 e

Ad34

ure’ Lifts g

Lift

T A4z27

» A429

e A4

* A433

A435

A436%

|% A437

A502

A507

A512

A511

A516

A517

A520

A521

A525

A528

A529

A532

A536

Ab12

Ab11

Ab16

AB17

A620

A621

Lift | Lift

ft | Lift

AS01




e
o

il
e 4 4 b .. 4
cfs 22 28 21 28 o3
35| 3§ 3% 35 3% €




/\

[

L105

Lotus Spa

Thermal Suite =
i

SEIEEEE
:

| L

Mermaid s T'
B Tail =T Grill B

Neptune's
Reef & Pool

Horizon Court
Horizon Court

Café Cari
Cafe Cari




i

Aernblcs

Fitness
Center

LTy

ge

Essa

Beauty Salon

Movies Under

} the Stars ﬁ

— (LTI

i

H

I

II

II

]
il

LJH-IIJHTT'I-UHTLJH

Sabatini's

@)

O

Adagio




The Sanctuary

e

158

Chill Ou




Movies Under the Stars seating

Gerts
di

r_.liTl.Iq-E L H—FJ ﬂ_

Skywalkers
Nightclub




Platinum
| Studio___
- R N - o m—

Princess Links




